
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
Nadja Deschler
Nadja Rosendahl
Stine Husted Hougaard
Alberte Blume Kjøller
Caroline Juul
Linda Ry Olsen
Jens Holm Nielsen

Heat 1
Naja Sandvig Knudsen
Anna Bjerregaard 
Maja Due Paarup
Nadja Rosendahl
Helena Jensen
Kajsa Brand
Clara Binggeli

Heat 1
Ida Stigsen
Anna Præst
Stine Husted Hougaard
Anna Bjerregaard 
Nadja Deschler
Katrine Brinch
Helena Guldberg

Heat 2
Kristine Rathmann
Charlotte Nissen
Anna Præst
Kajsa Brand
Katrine Brinch
Sophie Peters
Marie Brinch

Heat 2
Helena Guldberg
Jens Holm Nielsen
Linda Ry Olsen
Charlotte Nissen
Mathilde Næraa Karlsson
Janne Østergaard
Ninna Magnusson

Heat 2
Maja Due Paarup
Nadja Rosendahl
Kristine Rathmann
Nanna Mosberg
Linda Ry Olsen
Caroline Juul
Mathilde Næraa Karlsson

Heat 3
Clara Binggeli
Ninna Magnusson
Nanna Mosberg
Line Andersen
Helena Jensen
Anna Bjerregaard 
Helena Guldberg

Heat 3
Alberte Blume Kjøller
Nadja Deschler
Line Andersen
Ida Stigsen
Marie Brinch
Laura Nørregaard
Anna Præst

Heat 3
Laura Nørregaard
Ninna Magnusson
Sophie Peters
Naja Sandvig Knudsen
Janne Østergaard
Marie Brinch
Helena Jensen

Heat 4
Mathilde Næraa Karlsson
Laura Nørregaard
Naja Sandvig Knudsen
Janne Østergaard
Maja Due Paarup
Ida Stigsen

Heat 4
Stine Husted Hougaard
Nanna Mosberg
Kristine Rathmann
Katrine Brinch
Caroline Juul
Sophie Peters

Heat 4
Kajsa Brand
Charlotte Nissen
Jens Holm Nielsen
Clara Binggeli
Line Andersen
Alberte Blume Kjøller
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